
Information

Description:EMC/CottonWaste/WhiteBanianCloth/16.1
2.
Bid invitation number:6300035271

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 06.01.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 06.01.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 16.12.2020 04:40:42

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Note: 1) Delivery Term: F.O.R. DOOR DELIVERY, EM DIVISION, BEML KGF.
         2) Payment Term: 100% in 60 days from the Date of Receipt of Material.
         3) Supply of Items should as per our Delivery schedules.
         4) Sample of 1 KG for both items to be submitted along with the Bid to reach us before
             tender closing date with out fail by super scribing on the cover sample for Bid
             invitation to address: THE AGM - MATERIALS,
                                                EM DIVISION, BEML NAGAR,
                                                BEML LIMITED, K.G.F - 563115.
         4) Please mention the GST Tax details & HSN code for the material in your bid.
         5) Please furnish MSME certificate in case of  MSME firm. For MSME firms, "Payment as
              per MSME act."

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 001523010505 COTTON WASTE 18.01.2021 00:00:00 5,000.000  KG

Item long text:



Information

Description:EMC/CottonWaste/WhiteBanianCloth/16.1
2.
Bid invitation number:6300035271

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

WHITE BLEACHED, WELLTEASED, UNDYED AND UNSIZED CLEAN COTTON NORMAL TWIST
YARN WASTE, SHOULD BE REASONABLY FREE FROM TEXTILE IMPURITIES, NON
TEXTILE SUBSTANCES, LOADING MATTERS, LIKE SOFT WASTE,HARD TWISTED,FOLDED
OR SIZED YARN,RAGS,DIRT,GRIT,WOODEN CHIPS,BIDI ENDS,PAPER FEATHER ETC,
LIME,BARYTES,CHINACLAY,OIL,LUMP ETC, SHOULD HAVE A CLEAR APPEARANCE
CONFORMING TO IS:6612-1979, SUPPLY IN NON RETURNABLE THIN GUNNY/PLASTIC
BAGS OF 50 KGS EACH.

NOTE: ONE KG SAMPLE (1 KG) TO BE SUBMITTED FOR OUR APPROVAL BEFORE THIS TENDER
CLOSING DATE i.e., Before 06.01.2020 with out fail.

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %

2 001503120165 WHITE CLEANING AND
POLISHING CLOTH

18.01.2021 00:00:00 13,000.000  KG

Item long text:
WHITE CLEANING AND POLISHING CLOTH IN ASSORTED SIZE OF MINIMUM 8" X12"
BUT LESS THAN 2 SFT IN AREA PER PIECE, FREE FROM DUST AND OTHER
EXTERANEOUS MATERIALS.

NOTE: ONE KG SAMPLE (1 KG) TO BE SUBMITTED FOR OUR APPROVAL BEFORE THIS TENDER
CLOSING DATE i.e., Before 06.01.2020 with out fail.

Basic Price INR

Discount on Basic %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

UTGST %


